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    SQ. FT.
           0
           0
         38
         38
       120
       732
         85
     1337
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FINISHED
  SQ. FT.
    1958
    1460
    1575
    4993
      128
          0
          0
          0  

  TOTAL
  SQ. FT.
    1958
    1460
    1613
    5031
      248
      732
        85
    1337

NOTE: The room name labels/sizes are for viewing reference only.
They are not to be used for calculating total square footage.

www.tafemeasure.com
MEASURED ON: 02/07/24
DRAWING FILE:  18804

PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF
KAREN DINNIE-SMYTH

PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION
AT RE/MAX CAMOSUN

VICTORIA, B.C.
Ph.2508838894TM

afe
easure

MAIN        FLOOR
1958           SQ.FT.

4556 GORDON POINT ROAD

gf

LIVING
20'7"x20'1"

DINING
18'5"x7'11"

LAUNDRY
9'1"x7'7"

WALK-IN
9'3"x4'6"

MAIN ENTRY
12'6"x7'0"

KITCHEN
15'0"x12'6"

PATIO
63'4"x9'2"

(varies)

 elec. 
panel

sh
el

vi
ng

HOT TUB

D

GARAGE
18'0"x11'10"

W

 BEDROOM
14'4"x13'0"

vaulted ceiling height:19'8"

ceiling height:9'0"

dn

up

fg

dw

GARAGE
21'5"x20'6"

dn

OFFICE/
DEN

17'9"x10'0"

dn dn

BBQ

dn

dn dn

PATIO
20'0"x10'8"

PATIO
20'0"x10'8"

PATIO
31'0"x5'0"

(varies)

dn

Covered Entry

PATIO
28'3"x8'0"

Walkway

PATIO
7'10"x7'7"

ENSUITE
9'3"x9'3"

ga
ra

ge
 d

oo
r

ga
ra

ge
 d

oo
r

ga
ra

ge
 d

oo
r

ceiling height:9'2"

ledge

shower

dn

2-pce
7'8"x4'11"

gf

sh
el

vi
ng

coffee

 wall
oven

ceiling height:9'0"

garden bed

bench

bench

ceiling height:20'5"

  bar
fridge

0' 5' 10'

N

coffered ceiling height:9'0"


